kak,V\




SA.LADS (Served with Rolls)
PRAWN COCKTAIL

Tangy & spicy. temato base cocktail dressing

ROAST CHICKEN AND SAUSAGE
WITH HERB MAYO

APPLE AND POTATO SALAD

With creamy mayo

SALAD PANZANELLA

Vegetables, croutons with garlic vinaigrette

SLIMMERS SALAD

Carrots, cabbage, sprouts with balsamic dressing

APPETIZERS
J PAPRIKA FISH FINGERS
J KOZHI VARAMILAGAI SUKKA

CHICKEN PAKORAS

p

SPICY SAUSAGES
PODI IDLY

- BHAJI - MILAGAI / ASSORTED /
VAZHAIKKAI

COCKTAIL SAMOSAS
ONION GARAM PAKODA

SOUPS
CHICKEN CREAM SOUP
SOUP OF THE DAY - VEG / NON VEG
CREAM SOUP -VEG / MUSHROOM

TOMATO AND BASIL SOUP

(TAXES AS APPLICABLE)

/ SPICY POTATO WEDGES / FRENCH FRIES

200

200
175

175

1{5

360
360
360
300
250

250
250
250
160

160

160
160
160

In case of any allergens on food
kindly intimate our Service Staff



SANDWICHES & BURGER

(SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD)
AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER CHICKEN

CREAMY EGG SANDWICH
CHICKEN BURGER
SAUSAGE HOT DOG

250
250
250
250

JUST VEGGIES - CUCUMBER /TOM_ATO -

PLAIN TOASTED OR GRILLED

AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER VEG
[ CHILLY CHEESE TOAST

GRILLED VEG SUB

VEG AND BEAN BURGER

- PIZZAS

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA
PIZZA MARGHERITA

MAIN FARE

FISH AND CHIPS
All time favourite with French fries and Tartare sauce

[ CHENNAI MEEN KUZAMBHU
Tangy fish gravy - Regional Delicacy

J  KASHMIRI ROGANJOSH

All time favourite lamb preparation from Kashmir

GRILLED CHICKEN

With mushroom sauce or pepper sauce, with veggies, fries

[ KOZHI VARUTHA CURRY

Spicy chicken preparation from chettinad

MURGH TIKKA LABABDAR

In tangy tomato gravy

VEG AUGRATIN

PANEER - MUTTOR / LABABDAR
KAIKARI CHETTINAD

DAL - TADKA / MAKHNI

(TAXES AS APPLICABLE)

225
225
200
225
225

275
250

\340
360
340
340
340

290
290
290
250

In case of any allergens on food
kindly intimate our Service Staff




RICE & BIRIYANI

BIRIYANI = GOSHT / MURGH U
SUBZI BIRIYANI | 300
JEERA MUTTOR PULAO L
DUM PUKHT SUBZ PULAO 300
STEAMED PONNI RICE i 275
LUNCH & DINNER |
SOUPS . \
J TOMYUM- VEG / CHICKEN 160
J  MANCHOW - VEG / CHICKEN 160
J HOT &SOUR- VEG / CHICKEN 160
MINESTRONI - VEG / CHICKEN . 160
APPETIZERS (NON VEG.) |
_CHILLY SOYA PRAWNS - 460
&,gcao FISH CHILLY GARLIC _ 340
MEEN MALLI VARUVAL | ' 340
MACHLI AIWAINI TIKKA & 340
LAMB DUMPLINGS HOT GARLIC - 360
PALLIPALAYAM ERAICHI SUKKA ., 360
TANDOORI CHOOZE - HALF /FULL 340/630
J SZECHWAN CHICKEN 360
J  SPICY CHICKEN FINGERS ¢ | 360
J ANGARA MURGH | _ 360
TULSI MURGH KEBAB 360
J  KOZHI VARAMILAGAI ’ 360
(TAXES AS APPLICABLE) In case of any allergens on food

kindly intimate our Service Staff




VEGETARIAN

J  CHILLY CHEESE NUGGETS 275
MOONG PHALI PANEER TIKKA 275
ACHARI PANEER TIKKA 275
COTTAGE CHEESE PEPPER CHILLY 275

J BABYCORN MUSHROOM SALT & PEPPER 275

J CHOLA KURUTHU MILAGU PERATTAL 275
DRAGON ROLLS 275
TANDOORI GOBHI " 250
PUDINA SUBZI SHEEKH 250
MANCHURIAN VEG DUMPLINGS 250
HONEY CHILLY POTATOES 250
KAIPOO VARUVAL 250

MAINS (NON VEG.)

J JHINGA MIRCH MASALA 460
Bay prawns with jalapeno chillies ;
YERA MANGA THOKKU 460
Made tangy with raw mangoes from the southern house hold
FISH AND CHIPS - 360
With tartare sauce and French fries
MACHLI RASSEWALI 325
In a thin gravy enhanced with Indian spices and herbs )

J CHENNAI MEEN KOZUMBHU 325
Tangy preparation - a regional delicacy

J ERAICHI MILAGU CURRY » 350
Freshly pounded pepper infused in lamb preparation

J KASHMIRI ROGANJOSH 350

Well acclaimed lamb delicacy from kashmir

HERB GRILLED CHICKEN
WITH MUSHROOM / PEPPER SAUCE 300

(TAXES AS APPLICABLE) In case of any allergens on food
kindly intimate our Service Staff




ORIENTAL CHICKEN - MANCHURIAN / CHILLY 300

GHAR KA MURGH 300
Mildly spiced Home style chicken preparation 7

MURGH KURCHAN 300

Chicken morsels tossed with vegetables
and tomato cashew gravy

/ KOZHI VARUTHA CURRY 300
Spicy chicken from fthe kitchens of karaikudi
" VEGETARIAN
KHOYA KAJU MUTTOR , | 360

Cashew and green peas in a rich
gravy thickened with condensed milk

GRILLED COTTAGE CHEESE
WITH TANGY TOMATO 300

Served with boiled vegetable , French fries and herbed rice

COTTAGE CHEESE TRI PEPPER 300
Assorted capsicums and cottage cheese in a soya chilly sauce
; PAMEER NARGISI KOFTA 300
' ?oftage cheese dumplings in a rich cashew gravy
'KARAIKUDI KAIKARI KADAMBAM 300
Bouguet of vegetables spiced with chettinad spices :
SUBZI SHATRAN)J ' 300
Vegetables in a mint infused spinach gravy :
/ SZECHWAN CAULIFLOWER - 300
J VENDAKKA! MILAGU MASALA 300
Okra With freshly powdered black peppers
URULAI IDICHA MASALA : 300
Potatoes tossed with hand pounded spices _
ALOO GOBHI HARA PYAZ 300
DAL TADKA 250
DAL MAKHNI 250
(TAXES AS APPLICABLE) In case of any allergens on food

kindly intimate our Service Staff




RICE AND BIRIYANI

BIRIYANI - GOSHT / MURGH 385

FRIED RICE - CHICKEN / EGG 340
J FRIEDRICE- SZECHWAN / -

BURNT GARLIC / MIXED 340
J NOODLES - CHICKEN - HAKKA /

SZECHWAN - 340

TRIPLE FRIED RICE - CHICKEN 340
J FRIED RICE - VEG/ SZECHWAN / \

CORN & PEPPER 300
J  VEG NOODLES - HAKKA /

CHILLY GARLIC / SZECHWAN 300

SUBZI BIRIYANI 300

JEERA MUTTOR PULAO 300

DUM PUKHT SUBZ PULAO 300

STEAMED PONNI RICE 275

CURD RICE | . 17
BREADS

 TAWA SE- PHULKA / PARATHA / CHAPPATHI 70

TANDOORI - ROTI / NAAN / PARATHA /
KULCHA " 70

LACCHA PARATHA / PUDINA PARATHA /
METHI PARATHA _ 70

KULCHA - BHARWAAN /_BHARWAAN PARATHA /
GARLIC NAAN : 85

CHEESE NAAN / KULCHA 90

(TAXES AS APPLICABLE) In case of any allergens on food
kindly intimate our Service Staff



PASTAS

CREAMY CHEESE SAUCE WITH
VEGETABLES AND CHICKEN

FUSILLI/ PENNE / SPAGHETTI /
FARFALLE ROASTED TOMATO SAUCE
WITH CHILLY FLAKES

. BEVERAGES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
MILK SHAKE

VANILLA

MILK SHAKE - STRAWBERRY

MILK SHAKE - MANGO

CHOCOLATE

MILK SHAKE

LASSI - SWEET
LASSI - SALT
) COFFEE

A / COFFEE

DRINKING CHOCOLATE / HORLICKS /
BOURNVITA | :

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
CARAMEL CUSTARD
GAJJAR HALWA
GULAB JAMUN

KESAR RASMALAI
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER

CHOICE OF ICECREAM

(TAXES AS APPLICABLE)

325

300

| 175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
160

160

200
200
200
200
200
200
. 200

In case of any allergens on food
kindly intimate our Service Staff




NIGHT MENU

SANDWICHES & BURGER
AMBASSA‘D‘(.)R TRIPLE DECKER CHICKEN
CREAMY EGG SANDWICH

J/  KASHMIRI ROGAN JOSH
WITH CHAPPATHI / RICE

J  CHICKEN CHETTINAD
WITH PLAIN RICE / KALDOSA

JUST VEGGIES - CUCUMBER /
TOMATO - PLAIN TOASTED OR GRILLED

AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER VEG

* KAIKARI KURUMA WITH CHAPPATHI /
KALDOSA

PANEER LABABDAR - CHAPPATHI / RICE
DAL TADKA - CHAPPATHI /RICE
DAL MAKHNI - CHAPPATHI / RICE

(TAXES AS APPLICABLE)

275

275
425
AOO

250

250

300

275

In case of any allergens on food
kindly intimate our Service Staff




