

SALADS (Served with Rolls)	
PRAWN COCKTAIL Tangy & spicy tomato base cocktail dressing	200
ROAST CHICKEN AND SAUSAGE WITH HERB MAYO	200
APPLE AND POTATO SALAD With creamy mayo	175
SALAD PANZANELLA Vegetables, croutons with garlic vinaigrette	175
SLIMMERS SALAD Carrots, cabbage, sprouts with balsamic dressing	175
APPETIZERS	
PAPRIKA FISH FINGERS	360
KOZHI VARAMILAGAI SUKKA	360
CHICKEN PAKORAS	360
SPICY SAUSAGES	300
PODI IDLY	250
BHAJJI - MILAGAI / ASSORTED / VAZHAIKKAI	250
COCKTAIL SAMOSAS	250
ONION GARAM PAKODA	250
SPICY POTATO WEDGES / FRENCH FRIES	160
SOUPS	
CHICKEN CREAM SOUP	160
SOUP OF THE DAY - VEG / NON VEG	160
CREAM SOUP - VEG / MUSHROOM	160
TOMATO AND BASIL SOUP	160

SANDWICHES & BURGER

(SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD)

	AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER CHICKEN	250
	CREAMY EGG SANDWICH	250
	CHICKEN BURGER	250
	SAUSAGE HOT DOG	250
	JUST VEGGIES - CUCUMBER / TOMATO - PLAIN TOASTED OR GRILLED	225
	AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER VEG	225
1	CHILLY CHEESE TOAST	200
	GRILLED VEG SUB	225
	VEG AND BEAN BURGER	225
PI	ZZAS	
	CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA	275
	PIZZA MARGHERITA	250
1//	AINIFARE	
M	AIN FARE	
M	FISH AND CHIPS All time favourite with French fries and Tartare sauce	340
M	FISH AND CHIPS	340
M	FISH AND CHIPS All time favourite with French fries and Tartare sauce CHENNAI MEEN KUZAMBHU	era house
M	FISH AND CHIPS All time favourite with French fries and Tartare sauce CHENNAI MEEN KUZAMBHU Tangy fish gravy - Regional Delicacy KASHMIRI ROGANJOSH All time favourite lamb preparation from Kashmir GRILLED CHICKEN	340
M	FISH AND CHIPS All time favourite with French fries and Tartare sauce CHENNAI MEEN KUZAMBHU Tangy fish gravy - Regional Delicacy KASHMIRI ROGANJOSH All time favourite lamb preparation from Kashmir GRILLED CHICKEN With mushroom sauce or pepper sauce, with veggies, fries	340 360 340
Me f	FISH AND CHIPS All time favourite with French fries and Tartare sauce CHENNAI MEEN KUZAMBHU Tangy fish gravy - Regional Delicacy KASHMIRI ROGANJOSH All time favourite lamb preparation from Kashmir GRILLED CHICKEN	340 360
Me f	FISH AND CHIPS All time favourite with French fries and Tartare sauce CHENNAI MEEN KUZAMBHU Tangy fish gravy - Regional Delicacy KASHMIRI ROGANJOSH All time favourite lamb preparation from Kashmir GRILLED CHICKEN With mushroom sauce or pepper sauce, with veggies, fries KOZHI VARUTHA CURRY	340 360 340
Me f	FISH AND CHIPS All time favourite with French fries and Tartare sauce CHENNAI MEEN KUZAMBHU Tangy fish gravy - Regional Delicacy KASHMIRI ROGANJOSH All time favourite lamb preparation from Kashmir GRILLED CHICKEN With mushroom sauce or pepper sauce, with veggies, fries KOZHI VARUTHA CURRY Spicy chicken preparation from chettinad MURGH TIKKA LABABDAR	340 360 340 340
M	FISH AND CHIPS All time favourite with French fries and Tartare sauce CHENNAI MEEN KUZAMBHU Tangy fish gravy - Regional Delicacy KASHMIRI ROGANJOSH All time favourite lamb preparation from Kashmir GRILLED CHICKEN With mushroom sauce or pepper sauce, with veggies, fries KOZHI VARUTHA CURRY Spicy chicken preparation from chettinad MURGH TIKKA LABABDAR In tangy tomato gravy	340 340 340 340
Me f	FISH AND CHIPS All time favourite with French fries and Tartare sauce CHENNAI MEEN KUZAMBHU Tangy fish gravy - Regional Delicacy KASHMIRI ROGANJOSH All time favourite lamb preparation from Kashmir GRILLED CHICKEN With mushroom sauce or pepper sauce, with veggies, fries KOZHI VARUTHA CURRY Spicy chicken preparation from chettinad MURGH TIKKA LABABDAR In tangy tomato gravy VEG AUGRATIN	340 340 340 340 290

RI	CE & BIRIYANI	
	BIRIYANI - GOSHT / MURGH	385
	SUBZI BIRIYANI	300
	JEERA MUTTOR PULAO	300
	DUM PUKHT SUBZ PULAO	300
	STEAMED PONNI RICE	275
LU	NCH & DINNER	
SO	UPS	
1	TOM YUM - VEG / CHICKEN	160
1	MANCHOW - VEG / CHICKEN	160
-	HOT & SOUR - VEG / CHICKEN	160
	MINESTRONI - VEG / CHICKEN	160
AP	PETIZERS (NON VEG.)	
1	CHILLY SOYA PRAWNS	460
	SLICED FISH CHILLY GARLIC	340
	MEEN MALLI VARUVAL	340
	MACHLI AJWAINI TIKKA	340
	LAMB DUMPLINGS HOT GARLIC	360
	PALLIPALAYAM ERAICHI SUKKA	360
	TANDOORI CHOOZE - HALF / FULL	340/630
M	SZECHWAN CHICKEN	360
1	SPICY CHICKEN FINGERS	360
1	ANGARA MURGH	360
	TULSI MURGH KEBAB	360
1	KOZHI VARAMILAGAI	360

VEGETARIAN

_		
1	CHILLY CHEESE NUGGETS	275
	MOONG PHALI PANEER TIKKA	275
	ACHARI PANEER TIKKA	275
	COTTAGE CHEESE PEPPER CHILLY	275
1	BABYCORN MUSHROOM SALT & PEPPER	275
1	CHOLA KURUTHU MILAGU PERATTAL	275
	DRAGON ROLLS	275
	TANDOORI GOBHI	250
	PUDINA SUBZI SHEEKH	250
	MANCHURIAN VEG DUMPLINGS	250
	HONEY CHILLY POTATOES	250
	KAIPOO VARUVAL	250
M	AINS (NON VEG.)	
1	JHINGA MIRCH MASALA	460
	Bay prawns with jalapeno chillies	
	YERA MANGA THOKKU Made tangy with raw mangoes from the southern house hold	460
	FISH AND CHIPS	360
	With tartare sauce and French fries	
	In a thin gravy enhanced with Indian spices and herbs	325
1	CHENNAI MEEN KOZUMBHU	325
_	Tangy preparation - a regional delicacy	
,	Freshly pounded pepper infused in lamb preparation	350
1	KASHMIRI ROGANJOSH	350
	Well acclaimed lamb delicacy from kashmir	
	HERB GRILLED CHICKEN	
	WITH MUSHROOM / PEPPER SAUCE	300

	ORIENTAL CHICKEN - MANCHURIAN / CHILLY	300
	GHAR KA MURGH Mildly spiced Home style chicken preparation	300
	MURGH KURCHAN Chicken morsels tossed with vegetables and tomato cashew gravy	300
	KOZHI VARUTHA CURRY Spicy chicken from the kitchens of karaikudi	300
VE	EGETARIAN	
	KHOYA KAJU MUTTOR Cashew and green peas in a rich gravy thickened with condensed milk	360
	GRILLED COTTAGE CHEESE WITH TANGY TOMATO Served with boiled vegetable, French fries and herbed rice	300
	COTTAGE CHEESE TRI PEPPER Assorted capsicums and cottage cheese in a soya chilly sauce	300
	PANEER NARGISI KOFTA Cottage cheese dumplings in a rich cashew gravy	300
	KARAIKUDI KAIKARI KADAMBAM Bouquet of vegetables spiced with chettinad spices	300
	SUBZI SHATRANJ Vegetables in a mint infused spinach gravy	300
1	SZECHWAN CAULIFLOWER	300
15	VENDAKKAI MILAGU MASALA Okra With freshly powdered black peppers	300
	URULAI IDICHA MASALA Potatoes tossed with hand pounded spices	300
	ALOO GOBHI HARA PYAZ	300
	DAL TADKA	250
	DAL MAKHNI	250

RICE AND BIRIYANI BIRIYANI - GOSHT / MURGH 385 FRIED RICE - CHICKEN / EGG 340 FRIED RICE - SZECHWAN / **BURNT GARLIC / MIXED** 340 NOODLES - CHICKEN - HAKKA / SZECHWAN > 340 TRIPLE FRIED RICE - CHICKEN 340 FRIED RICE - VEG / SZECHWAN / **CORN & PEPPER** 300 **VEG NOODLES - HAKKA / CHILLY GARLIC / SZECHWAN** 300 SUBZI BIRIYANI 300 JEERA MUTTOR PULAO 300 **DUM PUKHT SUBZ PULAO** 300 STEAMED PONNI RICE 275 CURD RICE 175 BREADS TAWA SE - PHULKA / PARATHA / CHAPPATHI 70 TANDOORI - ROTI / NAAN / PARATHA / KULCHA 70 LACCHA PARATHA / PUDINA PARATHA / **METHI PARATHA** 70 KULCHA - BHARWAAN / BHARWAAN PARATHA / GARLIC NAAN 85 CHEESE NAAN / KULCHA 90

PASTAS

CREAMY CHEESE SAUCE WITH VEGETABLES AND CHICKEN	325
FUSILLI/ PENNE / SPAGHETTI / FARFALLE ROASTED TOMATO SAUCE WITH CHILLY FLAKES	300
BEVERAGES	
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE	175
MILK SHAKE - VANILLA	175
MILK SHAKE - STRAWBERRY	175
MILK SHAKE - MANGO	175
MILK SHAKE - CHOCOLATE	175
LASSI - SWEET	175
LASSI - SALT	175
COLD COFFEE	175
TEA / COFFEE	160
DRINKING CHOCOLATE / HORLICKS / BOURNVITA	160
DESSERTS	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	200
CARAMEL CUSTARD	200
GAJJAR HALWA	200
GULAB JAMUN	200
KESAR RASMALAI	200
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER	200
CHOICE OF ICECREAM	200

(TAXES AS APPLICABLE)

In case of any allergens on food kindly intimate our Service Staff

NIGHT MENU

SANDWICHES & BURGER

	AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER CHICKEN	275
	CREAMY EGG SANDWICH	275
1	KASHMIRI ROGAN JOSH	
	WITH CHAPPATHI / RICE	425
1	CHICKEN CHETTINAD	
	WITH PLAIN RICE / KALDOSA	400
	JUST VEGGIES - CUCUMBER /	
	TOMATO - PLAIN TOASTED OR GRILLED	250
	AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER VEG	250
	KAIKARI KURUMA WITH CHAPPATHI /	
	KALDOSA	300
	PANEER LABABDAR - CHAPPATHI / RICE	300
	DAL TADKA - CHAPPATHI / RICE	275
	DAL MAKHNI - CHAPPATHI / RICE	275